
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TEENVERSE	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-06-11 Transfer	from	HCB	Operations txn_LgHRmye $50.00 $50.00
2025-06-12 MUHAMMAD	DIN	PHARMACY	PLU txn_PVHGpK5 -$10.64 $39.36
2025-06-14 IMTIAZ	STORES txn_R2HVR9V -$1.41 $37.95
2025-06-14 MIAN	SONS	BOOK	SHOP txn_oyHoYg9 -$0.85 $37.10
2025-06-17 GALAXY	PHARMACY txn_rYHPVXW -$7.43 $29.67
2025-06-18 Onic txn_R2HVyeJ -$1.59 $28.08
2025-06-20 IMTIAZ	STORES txn_K9HKe2k -$1.24 $26.84
2025-06-21 COOPERATIVE	SUPER	STORE txn_K9HKeln -$1.85 $24.99
2025-06-22 GALAXY	PHARMACY txn_78HykmQ -$24.70 $0.29

WITHDRAWN:	$49.71.	DEPOSITED:	$50.00. $0.29

Teenverse	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Teenverse's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


